106

374

- TT T n
W‘ (T : /_@ *FILTER AND FILTER BOX CAN BE
@ * ‘ LOCATED ON THE SIDE OF MACHINE
N\ Ml | ®
| =
® ’ * @ 25 ‘
é ________ = / r ) B L
®‘jw——4l i B— . (B =1
e A e N
= S 1 Ve
® nh ! @ —
L @ | \' G—
}-'j jl : ~
NG | &
‘/H e 'j\/‘j ' _/
@ 2@ ’
PUSH 7O SHAKE by i
e p
1/2 @ o GrJ///T @
AIR SUPPLY i : : —\\
|
@ T~ """~~~ 7l
AY /
AY rd
' Y /_@ |adiugtof
@

B2 129

CCNFTDENTTAL

THE OISCLOSURES AND CANTENTS OF THIS DRAVING ARE
CONFIDENTIAL AND ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY O

38 CUT SHEET A2502
EL 1 HEPA BO{ EXTENSION SUPPORT AZ638
35 4 SCREW CLAMP (B") 21-036
35 5 FLEX HOSE (B*) 19-096
ELl B 174" PLASTIC HOSE 18-111
i3 1 MALE COWNECTOR 000718
32 El FLEX HOSE (B") 19-096
31 | HEFA BOX (OPTIONAL } A39025
30 2 1/8" x 174" HOSE BARB 14-316
29 2 174" SCREW CLAMPS 000496
28 3 /4% AIR HOSE 18-074
27 1 SHAKER VALVE 1/8” 16-830
26 { HOTOR IHP-110V S6C 13-700
25
24 1 OUTLET FLANGE 8" DIA. 000725
23 1 SLIOE GATE 000324
2 1 HEPA FILTER 005568
2l 3] 1/4* WING NUT 000305
20 80 174" x 3/4"LG. ROLLOX 008301
19 12 1747 % 1"LG, ROLLOX 000377
18 8 316" HEX NUT 000378
17 4 3716 EYE BOLT 000379
16 50 1/2% x 1" GASKET 24-054
15 i SHAKER 16-919
14 25 OUST BAG 11-348
13 4 SPRING 000H7
12 1 BLOWERMOTOR PLATE 11-720
1 | BLOWER HOUSIMG ASS'Y. 11-718
10 1 INLET DAMPER ASS'Y. (b* DIA.D 000723
08 | DUST BAG MOUNT ASS'Y. A2501
08 1 BLADE ASS'Y, 11-718
07 | 0-10 PLENUM ASS'Y. 000335
06 1 SPACER 000329
05 1 SUMP ASS'Y. A2500
G4 2 DOOR PANEL A2486
03 1 RIGHT SIDE PANEL A2465-1
02 1 LEFT SIDE PANEL A2484-1
01 | TOP PLATE A2487-1
ITEM NO.! OTY. | DESCRIFTION OWG.NO.» MATERIAL
LARRY HESS & ASSULTATES, INC.
SALISBURY, NORTH CARMLINA ’ [
DESCRIPTION: (700 C.F.M) MATERTAL:

D-10 DUST COLLECTOR ASS'Y.

PER OWG.

BLAST-IT-ALL (tn) A QIV. DF LARRY HESS & ASSOCIATES.IMC. [mmm = D == -
THIS GRAWING. IS NOT 10 BE COPIED DR REPRODUCED WHOLLY | oec /105 s 1. CRAVING ND.-
DR IN PART WITHOLT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF e = G CIE B 1

REV. | _DESCRIPTION DATE | LARRY HESS 4 ASSOCTATES. INC, mon




@____.—-—«

@——-

@

oA

/2 PLISH T0 SHAKE

AIR SUPPLY

€

/

B2129

38

37

3% 2 SCREW CLAMP 21-036
Es) 5 FLEX HOSE (6") 18-088
34 6 174" PLASTIC HOSE 18-111
33 1 MALE CONNECTOR 18-951
32

31

30 2 1/8" x 1/4* HOSE BARB 14-316
29 2 1/4" SCREW CLAMPS 000485
28 3 174" AIR HOSE 18-074
27 1 SHAKER VALVE 18" 16-830
26 1 WOTOR iHP-110V S6C 13-700
25

24 1 OUTLET FLANGE 8* DIA. 000725
23 1 SLIBE GATE 000324
22

2i B 174 WING NUT 000305
20 80 174" x 374G, ROLLOX 000301
19 12 174" % 1"LG. ROCLOX 000377
18 B8 3/16" HEX MUT 000378
17 4 3/16" EYE BOLT 000379
16 50° | 172" x 1" GASKET 24-054
15 1 SHAKER 16-819
14 25 DUST BAG 11-349
13 1 SPRING 15-721
12 | BLONER/MOTOR PLATE 11-720
11 | BLOWER HOLUSING ASS'Y, 11-716
10 | TNLET DAMPER ASS'Y. (6° DIA.) 000723
09 | DUST BAG MOUNT ASS'Y. AZ50L
08 | BLADE ASS'Y. 11-718
a7 | 0-10 PLENUM ASS'Y. 000335
06 | SPACER 000329
05 i SLMP ASS'Y. A2500
04 2 DOOR PANEL A2486
03 | RIGHT SIOE PANEL A2483-1
02 | LEFT SIDE PANEL A2484-1
ol ! TOP PLATE A2487-1

ITEM NO.| O7Y, | DESCRIPTI(N OWG.ND./ MATERTAL

LARRY HESS & ASSUCTATES, INC.

SALISBURY, NORTH CAROLINA

CESCRIPTIGN:

700 CFM MATERIAL:
0- lD DUST CDLLECTEIE‘ AST'Y.

PER DWG.

e,

EE/IW

o

Ty

Mm% CRAWING O : le 29
L e




84

32131

B
37
B 7 | SCREW CLAMP (B 2i-038
37 32172 5 8 | FLEX HOSE (8" 19-008
—@D ] 6 | 174" PLASTIC HOSE 18-111
®‘/4 ,/ T @ % @ g _\“ 3 1 | MALE CONNECTOR 000718
— | \? g @ﬂ‘? » 1| FLEX FOSE (7) 18-057
® — hi | 3 === 3l || HEPA BOX C(CPTIONAL) A35025
Vol | % N 2| /B x 1" WOSE iR 14-316
T =g | ® R B.07
T | ‘ 74" ~
| ‘!: I _/ Z7 1 | SHAKER VALVE 1/8" 16-830
L I \ % | | MOTOR 2HP-220/440¥ 3PH 13-900
J'_ @ | _/ 25 2 SCREW CLAMP (7*) 21-037
2 I 2 I | OUTLET FLANGE 8" DIA, 000725
Y e« I 23 I |SLIDE GATE 000324
L, ) J 2 I | HEPA FILTER 006568
L | 20 5 | 1/4" WiNG NUT 000305
3/8 [ 20 §0 | 1/4" x 3/4"LG. ROLLOY 000301
P 10 S P [y 19 12 [ 14" x 1"LG. ROLLDX 000377
LISH HA | [ 18 12 [3/16* HEX NUT 000378
by b 79 578 17 § |36 EYE BT 000379
@ : ._/‘l” @ 16 50° | 174" x 1” GASKET 000307
- {5 I 15 I SHAKER e
. | T 14 29| DUST BAG 138
| I N 13 6 | SPRING 000347
ATR SUPPLY | 12 1 BLOWER/METDR PLATE 11-920
T T T T T T T T i 1 BLIMER HOLSING ASS'Y. 11018
~ ; 10 ] TNLET DAMPER ASS'Y. (B" DIA.) 001046
N P [iE] I OUST BAG MOLNT ASS'Y. AZ507
—@3 Ny e 08 1 | BLADE ASS'Y, 11-718
L 07 I 0-20 PLENLM ASS'Y. 001051
/ J / 06 I SEAFER 000329
05 I [ S0P ASS'Y. A2506
04 2 | DOOR PANEL 42432
@ 0 || RIGHT SIDE PANEL 42495
02 I | LEFT SIDE PANEL 42495
ol 1| TP FLATE £24%
ITEM NO.| OTY. | DESCRIPTION DN/ MATERTAL

LARRY HESS & ASSICTATES,

SALISBURY, NORTH CAROLI

INC.

DESCRIPTION:

D-20 OUST COLLECTER ASS'Y,

MATERTAL :

PER DMG.

OEC

022385

TS L1
S/Ba*z1! 5.

wrom
LEC

o
0217795

s ™
D bkl
L. TE1]

T B213l




i06

374

84

3/8

B2131-1

FUSH TO SHAKE

|
@ I
|

AIR SUPPLY

l@—////

79

3
37 CUT SHEET 22508
3% 2 SCREW CLAMP (8" 21-638
35 8 [ FLEX HOSE (8*) 19-008
34 5 1/4* PLASTIC HOSE 18-111
3 | MALE CONNECTOR 000718
EX) | FLEX HOSE (773 19-097
3l | HEPA BOX (DOPTIONAL ) 435025
30 2 1/8* x 144" HOSE BARD 14-316
29 ] 174" SCREW CLAMPS 000436
28 ¥ 174" AIR HISE 18-074
27 1 SHAKER VALVE 1/B" 16-830
26 1 MOTOR 2HP-220/440v 3PH 13-900
25 2 SCREW [LAWP (7*) 21-037
24 1 OUTLET FLANGE 8* OT4. G00725
23 ] SLIOE GATE 000324
22 | HEPA FILTER 00B568
21 5 174" WING NT 000305
20 80 | 174" x 3/4"LG. ROLLDX 000301
19 12 |14 % I”LG, ROLLOX 0ng377
18 12| 3/168" HeX T 000378
17 f /18" EYE BOLT 000373
/8 16 50° [ 174" x 1" GASKET 000307
@ 15 1 SHAKER 16-319
14 49 | DUST BAG 11-349
13 [ SPRING 000347
12 I BLOWER/MOTOR PLATE 11-920
e 1 1 BLOWER HOUSING ASS'Y. 11-915
T T T T T T T T VA 10 | INLET OAMPER ASS'Y. (8" DIA.D onlpdG
~ s 0a | DUST BAG MOUNT ASS'Y. AZ507
~ N y “ i | BLAJE ASS°Y. 11-718
07 | 0-20 PLENUM ASS'Y. 001051
/_ \T_ . f/ 06 1 SPACER 000323
05 1 [ SIMP ASS'Y. 42506
7] 2 DOOR PANEL 42402
03 1 RIGHT SIOE PANEL A2435
02 1 LEFT SIDE PANEL 42406
0l 1 TOP FLATE 42404
ITEM NO.| GTY. | DESCRIPTION (NG .M./ MATERIAL

CONFIOENTTAL

L ARRY

ESS & ASSOCTATES, INC

SALTSBURY, NORTH CAROLINA

REV.

OESCRIPTION

DATE

THE DISCLOSURES AND CONTENTS DF THIS ORANING ARE
CONFIDENTIAL AND ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF
BLAST-IT-ALL® A DIV. OF LARRY HESS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
THIS GRAWING IS WOT 70 BE (GPTED [R REPROCUCED WHOLLY
OR IN PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

LARRY HESS & ASSOCTATES, [N,

DES{RIPTION:

0-20 DUST COLLECTER ASS'Y.

MATERTAL :

PER DWG.

2o

rTy

rt] o
[oE ) BTl s,
PRCTIO |

bt L
s | T

" B2131 -






